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Envious Mermaid | Tequila, Mezcal, Cilantro, Lime, Dry Vermouth, Simple Syrup, Soda Water   8

Wisconsin Mule |  J. Henry & Son's Bourbon, C&C Family Apiary Honey, Lime, Ginger Beer   8

Orange Creamsicle Margarita | Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice, Tequila, Lime, Coconut Cream, Sugar Zest   8

Fruitful Mojito | White Rum, Seasonal Fruitful Liqueur, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda Water   9

Boulevardier | Downtown Toodeloo Rock & Rye Whiskey, Cappalletti Aperitivo, Sweet Red Vermouth   9

JV Espresso Martini | Fieldnotes Vodka, Bailey’s, Fresh Brewed Espresso, Coffee Liqueur   9  

Fresh Squeezed Crush | Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice, Deep Eddy's Orange Vodka, Lemon-Lime Soda   9

Aperitivo Spritz | Cappalletti Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda Water   7

Afterglow | Spirit Free! Lemon, Lavender Syrup, Soda   5  |  Spike with Citadelle Gin   7

Siren Punch | Spirit Free!  Seasonal Siren Shrub, Pineapple Simple Syrup, Squirt   6

Spike with Fieldnotes Vodka   8

   

    

������������������

$5 WINE POURS

Anterra Moscato

Eos Pinot Grigio

Eos Chardonnay

Hayes Ranch Cabernet

Eos Merlot

Dine-in only
Monday - Friday | 3pm - 6pm

��������
�����
BEER

Stella Artois   5

New Glarus Spotted Cow   5

Toppling Goliath Pseudo Sue   6

Blue Moon Belgian White   5

Miller High Life Shorty   2

Bud Light   4

Coors Light   4

Heineken Non-Alcoholic   4

ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING BEER ON TAP!

��		������
$6 COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary
Wisconsin Old Fashioned

Moscow Mule
Original Mimosa

HAPPY HOUR APPS 

Spinach Artichoke Dip   7

Margherita Pinsa    10

$3 SELECT BEERS ON TAP

CIDER & SELTZER

Downeast Cider Original Blend | Seasonal Flavor   6

White Claw Mango   4

Sensi  Non-Alcoholic • THC-Infused Sparkling Water
Mango | Wild Berry (2.5mg)   6    Lemonade (7.5mg)   7

����

�

Boneshaker | Zinfandel

Banshee | Pinot Noir 

Eos | Merlot

Hayes Ranch | Cabernet Sauvignon

Instigator | Cabernet Sauvignon

Elmaro | Rosa

Cline Farmhouse | Red Blend

half
3oz.

full
6oz.

bottle

7

6.5

4

4

6

4

4

12

12

7

7

10

7

7

40

44

21

21

34

28

26

Shortbread | Buttery Chardonnay

Eos | Chardonnay

Giesen | Riesling

Anterra | Moscato

Echo Bay | Sauvignon Blanc

Villa Wolf | Rosé

Campo Viejo | Cava Brut

Eos | Pinot Grigio

6

4

5

4

5

4.5

4

4

10

7

9

7

9

8

7

7

34

21

34

21

32

32

21

21

������	����
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�

half
3oz.

full
6oz.

bottle

Le Contesse Prosecco   (3oz)  3    (6oz)   5

Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc Viognier   (3oz)  4    (6oz)   7

Odyssea Seasonal Sangria (5oz)   8

�����	


